Goran Atanasovski

Goran Atanasovski was born in 1987 in Skopje, the Republic of Macedonia. He graduated from the Faculty of Economics at Ss Cyril and Methodius University in Skopje.

Work experience:

2019 Member of Board of directors and executive director of Sales and Procurement, Ading AD, Skopje, Republic of Macedonia

2018 Executive director of Sales and Procurement, Ading AD, Skopje, Republic of Macedonia

2016 Lead sales manager, Ading AD, Skopje, Republic of Macedonia

2014 Sales manager, Ading AD, Skopje, Republic of Macedonia

2012 Product placement manager, Ading AD, Skopje, Republic of Macedonia

2011 Independent sales agent, Biznis Centar Ading DOOEL, Skopje, Republic of Macedonia

Current position and responsibilities:

Goran Atanasovski is a Member of Board of directors and executive director:

- in charge of the operation of the sales and procurement offices on the domestic and international market with responsibility for the operation of the subsidiary Store 1;
- coordinating and monitoring the sales of Ading towards the affiliate companies abroad and the countries where they sell their products from a commercial aspect.